DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
MADISON, WISCONSIN

WINGRA SHORELINE AND
DREDGING

Contract Name

Change Order Description |Extra filf needed to achieve grades

at depression in park

Contractor:  Greener Vallay Landscaping, Inc.

Change Order Number
To Public Works Contract Number
Original Contract Project Number

Change Order Preoject Number

Date

10/6/2008

cQ1

5840

53W0246

53W0246

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
ESTM-58290-810388-00-53W0246

1702 Highland Ave

Janesville Wi 5354_8

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

Item No. Description Est. Oty Unit jUnit Price Total Add Total Deduct
1 Topsaoil stripping 2238 sy 2.00 4,476.00 0.00
2 import Fill 262 cy 14.00 3,668.00 0.00
3 Fill Placement 1 Is 2,950.00 2,950.00 0.00
4 Topsoil replacement 2238 sy 1.15 2,573.70 0.00
0.00 (.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
Sub Totals 13,667.70 0.00
Grand Total 13,667.70
The Original Contract Sum was 72,161.50
Net Change by previous Change Orders 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was 72,161.50
The Contract Sum wil be: Increased 13,667.70
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 85,829.20
The Contract Time will be {days). i **See Attached™ 18
The Date of Completion as of the date of this Change OCrder, is 10/04/08
Contractor s Accep ance . .
Z eééf /Br’"{c’q (/‘éffmc?
Tltie e .:JM {- 7
Date /O/ f*/ /0
City's Approval {see reverse idg/for W
Construction Inspector Date /0 ~-7-0 ﬁ?
Construction Supervisor #' Date /o 72 @&
Engineer &7\&@\ \,%‘5\/\,__/ Date (¢ 0 R
Board of Public Works Date




